REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
STI
CONSTRUCTION - The upper shade is a one piece aluminum plate. The underside of the
shade shall be painted with a re�ective white paint when a dark color is speci�ed. The shades
shall be supported with two 316 grade polished stainless steel uprights which are threaded
into the cast housing and fastened to the shade adjustment brackets, which can be rotated
in 15° increments, up to 30°. Slips over a 4” tenon. Two cast aluminum, adjustable knuckles
shall connect the re�ector assembly to the vertical, #316 stainless steel struts. The housing

Mounting
STI LED AREA LUMINAIRE
ORDERING INFORMATION
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
12VDC - 12VDC
STI
ORDER:
WLS-STI
SERIES         ENGINE                          SHADE                        TEMP              VOLTAGE                               FINISH                                                   OPTIONS
                                                                      COLOR                                                        LUMINAIRE
SERIES
    STI      24NB              30RD              3K          UNV                    BBT                               N/A
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
PEC - Photocell Button
GENE - Energeni, when ordering specify
                 code, contact WLS for more
                 information
BBT - Basic Black Textured
BMT - Black Matte Testured
WHT - White Textured
MBT - Metallic Bronze Textured
BZT - Bronze Textured
DBT - Dark Bronze Textured
GYS - Grey Smooth
DPS - Dark Platinum Smooth
GNT - Green Textured
MST - Metallic Silver Textured
MTT - Metallic Titanium Textured
OWI - Old Worl Iron
RAL - Premium Color
NOTE: The underside of the shade
shall be painted white when other
colors are speci�ed
3K -
4000K
4K -
4000K
4K -
5000K
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              41  Rev. 5/16
30RD - Pole mount, Specify 4”
       DIA, 5” DIA, or Square
       pole
40RD - Pole with extended
arm
30SQ - Wall mounted
            uplight
40SQ -  Wall mounted
             downlight
CRS - Wall mounted
             downlight with
             extended arm
24NB-
55 watt,
LED array